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188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
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www.judiciary.org.za

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

26 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE FOURIE J

1. 1. E P MAPURISA VS MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1 10084/21
1. 2. E S PRETORIUS VS GEPF+1 4628/04

1. 3. NEDBANK LTD Vs S V NHLAPO+2 11349/21
1. 4. N LURULI+2 VS O UDEH+2 40022/21
1. 5. B/C OF COLLEGE HOUSE Vs P J FOURIE+2 49442/19
1. 6. N A NHLAPO VS DG HOME AFFAIRS+2 49908/19
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

CHANGING TIDES

F SCHUTTE

CHANGING TIDES

EY STUART INC

G CHARLEY

M C MASINGA+2

CRTAUTE

CHANGING TIDES

NEDBANK LTD

C CAMPHER

CHANGING TIDES

ABSA BANK LTD

B/C OF NUGGAND

SB GAURANTEE

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

L MAGAGULA

RAF

M S MAKWELA

JJDBOTHA

MINISTER OF POLICE

T J SELEMATSELA+2

MASTER OF HIGH COURT+1

L VAN VUUREN+1

M T KADIEGE+1

GOLDEN FALLS TRADING+1

L RAMBUDA

D RV MAARTENS+1

W NKUMANE

B V MONCHUSI+1

12501/21
85793/18
21652/20
56362/20
45879/18
13796/20
27758/21
47607/20
25779/21
75936/19
4354/20

13047/18
24633/19

93986/19
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DAVIS J

AGILITY HOLDINGS

T P SIKHOSANA

P P MASHAKU

INVESTEC BANK LTD

P F LEDWABA

STD BANKLTD

S CNGWENYA

KGANYA BRANDS LTD+1

N RADMEYER

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

COMPANIES TRIBUNAL+3

RAF

J MASHAKU

S GTHEMA

MASTER OF HIGH COURT+1

C DE VILLIERS

MIISTER FO HOM AFFAIRS+1

KGANYA REPAIRS&AOTO+1

R CHOKWE+1

92630/19
53156/16
52307/20
6538/21

30827/20
52724/20
65666/20
11166/21

65870/20
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

JVENTER

CHANGING TIDES

M JOSLING

EX PARTE: M A SWANEPOEL+1

PELAGIC RESOURCES

STD BANKLTD

SHERIFF PTA SOUTH WEST

FA MUZILA

FNB BANK LTD

SHERIFF JHB EAST

P O MAHLANGU

ABSA BANK LTD

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

T MOOKETSI

HJ SCHAAP+1

A&A PLANT HIRE

K SHONGWE

IGWO PROPERTIES

RAF

M K MOLOKOMME+1

M CHUKWURAH

MINISTER OF POLICE+1

S S SIKO

36429/17

5568/21

43266/21

26142/17

6611/21

32699/19

38028/15

82567/19

29447/21

70668/09

37749/21

59307/17
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE YENDE AJ

STD BANK LTD

R E MASHIKE

K'S MAIDI

P B RADEBE

STRIVING MIND LTD

D C CHAMBERS

J MALULEKA

IZIMBIWA TRADING LTD

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

'S

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

D CAMPBELL

E J MASHIKE

K MATHAKE+4

RAF

A A MAHAMED+1

COMPESATION COMMISSION

B MOKOTEDI+2

TIDEWAVE TRADE

D DU PLESSIS+1

45763/19
65757/12
17753/21
92322/19
7096/20

32269/21
92538/16
15865/20

52793/17

e



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

SHERIFF JHB EAST

R N MASANGO

B/C OF HILANDALE

ZIMBABWE DIASPORA ASS+1

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

EX PARTE: A GEEL

ABSA BANK LTD

EX PARTE: M C MOLO

EX PARTE: R C OLIVIER

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

G EZE+1

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

N NCUBE+1

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS

SIMUKA+1

H GERBER+1

W MLILO+1

B W C MOLOKO+1

D PADAYACHY

30807/17

27589/21

30682/19

65665/20

25780/21

14376/19

49764/21

37035/15

49763/21

49762/21

76083/17

33006/21




